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Jersey Spartan AC Autumn Half Marathon 2018

Sunday 9th September 2018

Name
Bruno Francisco (489)
Elliott Dorey (608)
Phil Taylor (475)
Joshua Brien (871)
David Carswell (417)
Paul Duxbury (491)
Lawrence Lees-baker (441)
Nick Gorrod (574)
Stephen Lehan-port (516)
David Holmes (319)
Simon Finch (416)
Stuart Frazier (432)
Damian Maher (613)
Adam Harris (373)
Will Dupre (552)
Stephen Mckenna (604)
Jessica Troy (484)
Justin Spanswick (518)
Gary Le Couilliard (321)
Dan Hunter (599)
Gerry Toudic (476)
Daniel Gage (426)
Matthew Rault (429)
Anton Ward (520)
Michael Ovens (555)
Alex Le Gresley (601)
Martin Campbell (381)
Helen Hadjam (542)
Chantelle Coote (433)
Avelino De Jesus (549)
Mark Beer (338)
Jon Sexton (594)
Dercio Abreu (538)
David Searle (459)
Glenn Springate (609)
Rahul Kini (472)
Anna Kumaszka (512)
Catherine Taylor (566)
Rosie Adamson (597)
Mike Osborne (522)
Richard Romeril (462)
Louise Falle (581)
Matthew Thomasson (587)
Spencer Woolley (490)
David Sitch (396)

M/F
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Time
01:13:41
01:16:48
01:17:41
01:20:40
01:23:11
01:23:44
01:24:01
01:24:25
01:24:28
01:25:15
01:25:53
01:27:18
01:28:38
01:28:41
01:29:39
01:29:47
01:29:49
01:29:52
01:30:34
01:31:32
01:33:43
01:33:49
01:34:26
01:34:37
01:34:57
01:35:31
01:35:35
01:35:55
01:36:18
01:36:30
01:36:31
01:36:46
01:37:25
01:37:27
01:37:37
01:37:55
01:38:00
01:38:47
01:39:04
01:39:16
01:39:37
01:39:52
01:39:56
01:40:01
01:40:08

Category
Veteran Male
Male
Senior Male
Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Male
Senior Veteran Male
Senior Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Male
Veteran Male
Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Female
Veteran Male
Senior Male

Veteran Male  /:
Super Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Male
Veteran Male
Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Female
Veteran Male
Senior Male
Veteran Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Veteran Male
Male
Senior Female
Veteran Female
Female
Senior Veteran Male
Senior Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Male



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Phil Nikray (519)
Heather Barker (317)
Wayne English (439)

Elizabeth Le Guillou (507)
Charles Le Feuvre (513)

Jakobus Nel (310)

Paul Bish (547)
Michael Mouat (496)
Beniamin Balasa (453)

Kate Horsley (372)

Stephen Bull (603)
Alan Thompson (411)

Simon Todd (482)
Sean Le Beuvant (553)
Mandy Evans (389)

Brenton Lee (517)

Matthew Satchell (328)
Luke Coleman (486)
Amar Boudjaoui (605)
Nicola Holmes (318)
Jessica Upton (505)
Vicky Barratt (539)
Carolyn Stapely (487)
Adele Prince (554)
Rupert Gibaut (536)
Antonio Perestrelo (329)
Bratch Paul (602)
Sophie Tomaszczyk (874)
Emily Le Beuvant (440)
Steve Wharmby (324)

Kevin Vibert (596)

Adam Heyes (494)

Carl Parker (550)

William Poll (521)

Thomas Gooding (460)

Matt Mcmanus (559)

John Nicholson (567)
James Cheeseborough (374)

David Price (558)
Daniele Canestro (418)
Kat Guillemot (576)

Sylvana Frankland (478)

Rob Rumfitt (500)
John Garnier (409)
Peter Canham (557)
Niall Hingston (568)

Tapiwa Munyawiri (590)

Karen Bull (546)

Chris Clark (582)

Lee Smith (391)
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01:40:27
01:40:42
01:41:09
01:41:25
01:41:33
01:41:54
01:42:20
01:43:29
01:43:30
01:43:30
01:43:30
01:43:42
01:43:51
01:43:57
01:44:04
01:44:05
01:44:41
01:45:32
01:45:46
01:45:48
01:46:18
01:46:18
01:46:45
01:47:03
01:47:08
01:47:46
01:47:56
01:47:59
01:48:01
01:48:01
01:48:27
01:48:47
01:48:50
01:49:04
01:49:20
01:49:21
01:50:05
01:50:30
01:50:32
01:51:03
01:51:07
01:51:09
01:51:13
01:51:21
01:51:22
01:51:27
01:51:36
01:51:45
01:51:46
01:51:59

Veteran Male
Senior Female
Veteran Male
Senior Veteran Female
Super Veteran Male
Senior Male
Senior Veteran Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Veteran Female
Senior Male
Veteran Male
Senior Veteran Male
Senior Male
Senior Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Senior Male
Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Senior Female
Senior Veteran Female
Veteran Female
Senior Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Super Veteran Male
Female
Senior Female
Veteran Male
Senior Male
Male
Veteran Male
Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Veteran Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Senior Veteran Female
Senior Male
Veteran Female
Senior Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Senior Male
Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Senior Male



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

G Emma Appleton (464)
Daniel Perrier (483)
Natalie Youngs (386)
Judith Russell (450)
Jeff Ferguson (485)

Jennifer Glennon (548)
Paul Burrows (612)

Amanda Raimondo (323)

Darren De Freitas (510)
Daniel Thorn (588)
Karen Oliver (390)
Sylvia Awori (397)

David Gee (523)

Karen Bailey (591)

Lisa Fox (870)

Gary Thirkettle (445)
Genesis Perez (499)
Chris Bridson (503)
Sylvie Pierre (332)

John Macpherson (388)
Andrew Sexton (595)
Roy Bredonchel (448)

Alain Wery (408)
Jason Pierre (451)

Steve Meiklejohn (560)
William Hatter (572)

Alex Le Moignan (425)
Adrian Parrish (593)
Bernie Arthur (447)

Cora Binchy (501)
Mark Egan (467)
Darren Arnold (401)
Josie Ritson (481)
Chris Luce (514)
Ash Mcdonald (438)
Linda Parrish (869)

lain Durkin (358)

Jo Posen (403)
Tommy Graham (392)
Herman Wessels (611)

Grace Njau (399)
Hannah Brown (495)
Sam Wharmby (325)

Alastair Gallichan (598)

Katherine Cartwright (428)
Philip Satchell (327)

Lee Miles (533)
Julian Le Pavoux (583)

Lisa Payn (575)
Alexis Harrison (365)
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01:52:06
01:52:09
01:52:10
01:52:18
01:52:19
01:52:33
01:52:45
01:52:50
01:52:53
01:52:59
01:53:04
01:53:10
01:53:17
01:53:25
01:53:25
01.53.53
01:53:55
01:54:00
01:54:05
01:54:10
01:54:11
01:54:14
01:54:18
01:54:26
01:54:33
01:54:56
01:55:03
01:55:03
01:55:12
01:55:13
01:55:19
01:55:24
01:55:33
01:55:51
01:55:51
01:56:00
01:56:06
01:56:15
01:56:23
01:56:42
01:56:44
01:56:54
01:56:55
01:57:04
01:57:17
01:57:26
01:57:36
01:57:47
01:57:54
01:57:59

Senior Female
Senior Male
Veteran Female
Senior Veteran Female
Senior Male
Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Senior Male
Senior Male
Super Veteran Female
Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Senior Veteran Female

Veteran Male  /:
Senior Male
Senior Veteran Male
Senior Veteran Female
Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Super Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Senior Veteran Male
Senior Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Male
Veteran Male
Grand Master Male
Super Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Female
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Female
Veteran Female
Senior Male
Female
Senior Male
Senior Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Senior Female



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Mark Thirkettle (444)
Melanie Roberts (347)
Kimberley Clifton (436)
Justin Lloyd Jones (437)
Colin Trafford (449)
Helier De Veulle (532)
Mark Nesbitt (346)
Majella Baxter (531)
Simon Logan (535)
Carly Silvester (497)
Amie Le Beuvant (474)
Heath Abbott (565)
Sam Horsfall (585)
Michelle Carter (541)
Michael Mcginney (340)
Ashley Besnard (534)
David Mcfadzean (584)
Agatha Hedley (334)
Stephanie Hobbs (410)
Ahmed Nasr (404)
Harriet Kinnaird (562)
Keith Weaver (492)
Charlotte Jenkins (458)
Susan Rice (393)
Thomas Poole (551)
Georgina Matthews (454)
Pierre Louw (511)
Stephen Csaplar (320)
Scott Harben (343)
Jackie Davis (419)
Michal Spiewak (561)
Amanda Stephens (479)
Jessica Perestrelo (345)
Vikki Stafford (540)
Jane Bisson (385)
Sara Chapman (353)
Natalie Archbold (592)
Rebecca Kinross (362)
Sam Wilkes (586)
Peter Keylock (543)
Melanie Le Maistre (412)
Marian Ivanov (316)
Ollie Moseley (369)

Anne Marie Crompton (431)

Sarah Fraser (872)
Joyce Cunningham (314)
Amanda Reilly (564)
Omarr Bundu-kamara (457)
Julian Woodcock (477)
Steven Holley (528)
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01:58:00
01:58:17
01:58:40
01:58:41
01:58:45
01:59:15
01:59:28
02:00:06
02:00:10
02:00:15
02:00:23
02:00:34
02:01:02
02:01:03
02:01:18
02:01:47
02:02:28
02:02:33
02:02:33
02:02:58
02:03:40
02:04:34
02:04:41
02:05:04
02:05:04
02:05:05
02:05:52
02:06:33
02:06:51
02:06:57
02:07:33
02:07:47
02:07:50
02:08:12
02:08:15
02:08:27
02:08:36
02:09:51
02:09:57
02:10:05
02:10:59
02:12:16
02:12:27
02:12:46
02:13:03
02:13:03
02:13:09
02:13:17
02:13:23
02:13:29

Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Veteran Female

Veteran Male

Veteran Male

Veteran Male

Super Veteran Male
Senior Veteran Female

Veteran Male
Veteran Female

Senior Female

Senior Veteran Male
Senior Veteran Female
Senior Veteran Female

Male
Senior Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Female
Female
Senior Male
Senior Veteran Female
Senior Veteran Male
Female
Senior Veteran Female
Senior Male
Veteran Female

Senior Veteran Male

Veteran Male

Female
Veteran Female

Veteran Male

Veteran Female
Female
Female

Super Veteran Female
Senior Veteran Female

Veteran Female

Senior Female

Senior Male

Super Veteran Male

Veteran Female

Senior Male
Senior Male
Veteran Female
Senior Veteran Female
Super Veteran Female
Senior Veteran Female

Veteran Male

Senior Veteran Male

Senior Veteran Male



196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Elaine Brady (368)
Virgilio Mendes (342)
Catherine Watkins (380)
Robert Parker (600)
Caroline Foley (424)
Andrea Bowring (421)
Henry Cornish (420)
Adrienne Dixon (571)
Olivia Grogan (349)
Thomas Smith (350)
Karyn Carter (579)
Victor Gonsalves (577)
Darren Bond (502)
Julie Acey (357)
Anny Bodenstein (498)
Lisa Mann (569)
Melanie Gouzinis (331)
Aleksandra Nawrocka (530)
Kevin Lloyd (580)
Michelle Wallace (589)
Sarah Watson (379)
Pawel Kusiak (493)
Tania Sobey (466)
Elizabeth Frazier (434)
Clifford Frazier (435)
Pauline Huelin (376)
Michelle Parker (352)
Hope lkareut (400)
Kate Parrin-marsh (508)
Wendy Gorvel (356)
Sarah Brooke (354)
Ashish Bhardwaj (527)
Jessica Pringle (422)
Angela Clark (573)
Amy Osmand (515)
Agnieszka Janssen (364)
Geoff Nott (330)
Alison Moss (355)
Dean Lucock (339)
Lauren Baldwin (402)
Kelly Nash (446)
Paul Farrer (509)
Shelley Walker (563)
Ann-marie Pereira (504)
Amey Deshpande (524)
Rijesh Edavalath (529)
Lucy O'sullivan (610)
Ros Cleave (473)

1ariah Varghese Mundackamanni (.

Pragati Parkar (537)
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02:13:38
02:13:40
02:14:29
02:14:52
02:15:07
02:15:14
02:15:56
02:16:04
02:16:07
02:16:07
02:16:34
02:16:35
02:16:36
02:16:42
02:18:22
02:18:28
02:18:47
02:20:25
02:21:14
02:21:20
02:21:49
02:21:49
02:23:18
02:24:01
02:24:01
02:24:19
02:25:05
02:25:54
02:26:00
02:27:49
02:27:49
02:27:54
02:27:57
02:28:57
02:30:15
02:32:46
02:32:56
02:33:45
02:34:43
02:35:53
02:35:57
02:36:06
02:39:23
02:40:57
02:47:41
02:48:30
02:54:16
02:54:30
02:57:51
02:58:11

Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Senior Female

Senior Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Veteran Female

Male
Female
Senior Female
Senior Male
Senior Veteran Female
Grand Master Male
Senior Male
Veteran Female
Senior Veteran Female
Veteran Female
Senior Veteran Female
Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Female
Veteran Male
Senior Veteran Female
Super Veteran Female
Senior Veteran Male
Senior Veteran Female
Veteran Female
Senior Veteran Female
Veteran Female
Super Veteran Female
Senior Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Senior Veteran Female
Senior Female

Veteran Female

Senior Veteran Male
Veteran Female

Senior Male
Senior Female
Veteran Female
Senior Male
Veteran Female
Veteran Female
Senior Male
Senior Male
Female

Veteran Female

Veteran Male
Female



246 Janine Fossey (556) F 02:58:27 Grand Veteran Female
247 John Drelaud (348) M 03:25:08 Super Veteran Male
248 Kiran Nadgouda (525) M 03:29:18 Veteran Male
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