Jersey Spartan AC Autumn Half Marathon 2018

Sunday 9th September 2018

Position	Name	M/F	Time	Category
1	Bruno Francisco (489)	M	01:13:41	Veteran Male
2	Elliott Dorey (608)	M	01:16:48	Male
3	Phil Taylor (475)	M	01:17:41	Senior Male
4	Joshua Brien (871)	M	01:20:40	Male
5	David Carswell (417)	M	01:23:11	Veteran Male
6	Paul Duxbury (491)	M	01:23:44	Veteran Male
7	Lawrence Lees-baker (441)	М	01:24:01	Male
8	Nick Gorrod (574)	М	01:24:25	Senior Veteran Male
9	Stephen Lehan-port (516)	М	01:24:28	Senior Male
10	David Holmes (319)	М	01:25:15	Veteran Male
11	Simon Finch (416)	М	01:25:53	Veteran Male
12	Stuart Frazier (432)	М	01:27:18	Male
13	Damian Maher (613)	М	01:28:38	Veteran Male
14	Adam Harris (373)	М	01:28:41	Male
15	Will Dupre (552)	М	01:29:39	Senior Male
16	Stephen Mckenna (604)	М	01:29:47	Senior Male
17	Jessica Troy (484)	F	01:29:49	Female
18	Justin Spanswick (518)	М	01:29:52	Veteran Male
19	Gary Le Couilliard (321)	М	01:30:34	Senior Male
20	Dan Hunter (599)	М	01:31:32	Veteran Male //a
21	Gerry Toudic (476)	М	01:33:43	Super Veteran Male
22	Daniel Gage (426)	М	01:33:49	Veteran Male
23	Matthew Rault (429)	М	01:34:26	Veteran Male
24	Anton Ward (520)	М	01:34:37	Male
25	Michael Ovens (555)	М	01:34:57	Veteran Male
26	Alex Le Gresley (601)	М	01:35:31	Male
27	Martin Campbell (381)	М	01:35:35	Veteran Male
28	Helen Hadjam (542)	F	01:35:55	Veteran Female
29	Chantelle Coote (433)	F	01:36:18	Female
30	Avelino De Jesus (549)	M	01:36:30	Veteran Male
31	Mark Beer (338)	М	01:36:31	Senior Male
32	Jon Sexton (594)	M	01:36:46	Veteran Male
33	Dercio Abreu (538)	M	01:37:25	Senior Male
34	David Searle (459)	M	01:37:27	Senior Male
35	Glenn Springate (609)	M	01:37:37	Senior Veteran Male
36	Rahul Kini (472)	M	01:37:55	Male
37	Anna Kumaszka (512)	F	01:38:00	Senior Female
38	Catherine Taylor (566)	F	01:38:47	Veteran Female
39	Rosie Adamson (597)	F	01:39:04	Female
40	Mike Osborne (522)	M	01:39:16	Senior Veteran Male
41	Richard Romeril (462)	M	01:39:37	Senior Veteran Male
42	Louise Falle (581)	F	01:39:52	Veteran Female
43	Matthew Thomasson (587)	M	01:39:56	Veteran Male
44	Spencer Woolley (490)	M	01:40:01	Veteran Male
45	David Sitch (396)	M	01:40:08	Veteran Male

46	Phil Nikray (519)	M	01:40:27	Veteran Male
47	Heather Barker (317)	F	01:40:42	Senior Female
48	Wayne English (439)	М	01:41:09	Veteran Male
49	Elizabeth Le Guillou (507)	F	01:41:25	Senior Veteran Female
50	Charles Le Feuvre (513)	M	01:41:33	Super Veteran Male
51	Jakobus Nel (310)	M	01:41:54	Senior Male
52	Paul Bish (547)	М	01:42:20	Senior Veteran Male
53	Michael Mouat (496)	М	01:43:29	Senior Male
54	Beniamin Balasa (453)	М	01:43:30	Senior Male
55	Kate Horsley (372)	F	01:43:30	Veteran Female
56	Stephen Bull (603)	M	01:43:30	Senior Male
57	Alan Thompson (411)	М	01:43:42	Veteran Male
58	Simon Todd (482)	М	01:43:51	Senior Veteran Male
59	Sean Le Beuvant (553)	М	01:43:57	Senior Male
60	Mandy Evans (389)	F	01:44:04	Senior Veteran Female
61	Brenton Lee (517)	М	01:44:05	Veteran Male
62	Matthew Satchell (328)	М	01:44:41	Senior Male
63	Luke Coleman (486)	М	01:45:32	Male
64	Amar Boudjaoui (605)	М	01:45:46	Veteran Male
65	Nicola Holmes (318)	F	01:45:48	Veteran Female
66	Jessica Upton (505)	F	01:46:18	Senior Female
67	Vicky Barratt (539)	F	01:46:18	Senior Veteran Female
68	Carolyn Stapely (487)	F	01:46:45	Veteran Female
69	Adele Prince (554)	F	01:47:03	Senior Veteran Female
70	Rupert Gibaut (536)	М	01:47:08	Veteran Male
71	Antonio Perestrelo (329)	М	01:47:46	Veteran Male
72	Bratch Paul (602)	М	01:47:56	Super Veteran Male
73	Sophie Tomaszczyk (874)	F	01:47:59	Female
74	Emily Le Beuvant (440)	F	01:48:01	Senior Female
75	Steve Wharmby (324)	М	01:48:01	Veteran Male
76	Kevin Vibert (596)	М	01:48:27	Senior Male
77	Adam Heyes (494)	М	01:48:47	Male
78	Carl Parker (550)	М	01:48:50	Veteran Male
79	William Poll (521)	М	01:49:04	Male
80	Thomas Gooding (460)	М	01:49:20	Senior Male
81	Matt Mcmanus (559)	М	01:49:21	Senior Male
82	John Nicholson (567)	М	01:50:05	Veteran Male
83	James Cheeseborough (374)	М	01:50:30	Senior Male
84	David Price (558)	М	01:50:32	Senior Male
85	Daniele Canestro (418)	М	01:51:03	Veteran Male
86	Kat Guillemot (576)	F	01:51:07	Veteran Female
87	Sylvana Frankland (478)	F	01:51:09	Senior Veteran Female
88	Rob Rumfitt (500)	М	01:51:13	Senior Male
89	John Garnier (409)	М	01:51:21	Veteran Female
90	Peter Canham (557)	М	01:51:22	Senior Veteran Male
91	Niall Hingston (568)	М	01:51:27	Veteran Male
92	Tapiwa Munyawiri (590)	M	01:51:36	Senior Male
93	Karen Bull (546)	F	01:51:45	Veteran Female
94	Chris Clark (582)	M	01:51:46	Veteran Male
95	Lee Smith (391)	M	01:51:59	Senior Male
33	ree 3illini (331)	IVI	01.31.33	Sellioi Male

96	G Emma Appleton (464)	F	01:52:06	Senior Female
97	Daniel Perrier (483)	M	01:52:09	Senior Male
98	Natalie Youngs (386)	F	01:52:10	Veteran Female
99	Judith Russell (450)	F	01:52:18	Senior Veteran Female
100	Jeff Ferguson (485)	M	01:52:19	Senior Male
101	Jennifer Glennon (548)	F	01:52:33	Veteran Female
102	Paul Burrows (612)	M	01:52:45	Veteran Male
103	Amanda Raimondo (323)	F	01:52:50	Veteran Female
104	Darren De Freitas (510)	M	01:52:53	Senior Male
105	Daniel Thorn (588)	M	01:52:59	Senior Male
106	Karen Oliver (390)	F	01:53:04	Super Veteran Female
107	Sylvia Awori (397)	F	01:53:10	Veteran Female
108	David Gee (523)	M	01:53:17	Veteran Male
109	Karen Bailey (591)	F	01:53:25	Veteran Female
110	Lisa Fox (870)	F	01:53:25	Senior Veteran Female
111	Gary Thirkettle (445)	M	01.53.53	Veteran Male ปล
112	Genesis Perez (499)	M	01:53:55	Senior Male
113	Chris Bridson (503)	M	01:54:00	Senior Veteran Male
114	Sylvie Pierre (332)	F	01:54:05	Senior Veteran Female
115	John Macpherson (388)	M	01:54:10	Veteran Female
116	Andrew Sexton (595)	M	01:54:11	Veteran Male
117	Roy Bredonchel (448)	M	01:54:14	Super Veteran Male
118	Alain Wery (408)	M	01:54:18	Veteran Male
119	Jason Pierre (451)	M	01:54:26	Senior Veteran Male
120	Steve Meiklejohn (560)	M	01:54:33	Senior Veteran Male
121	William Hatter (572)	M	01:54:56	Veteran Male
122	Alex Le Moignan (425)	M	01:55:03	Male
123	Adrian Parrish (593)	M	01:55:03	Veteran Male
124	Bernie Arthur (447)	M	01:55:12	Grand Master Male
125	Cora Binchy (501)	F	01:55:13	Super Veteran Female
126	Mark Egan (467)	M	01:55:19	Veteran Male
127	Darren Arnold (401)	M	01:55:24	Veteran Male
128	Josie Ritson (481)	F	01:55:33	Female
129	Chris Luce (514)	M	01:55:51	Senior Male
130	Ash Mcdonald (438)	M	01:55:51	Senior Male
131	Linda Parrish (869)	F	01:56:00	Senior Veteran Female
132	lain Durkin (358)	M	01:56:06	Veteran Male
133	Jo Posen (403)	F	01:56:15	Veteran Female
134	Tommy Graham (392)	M	01:56:23	Veteran Male
135	Herman Wessels (611)	M	01:56:42	Veteran Male
136	Grace Njau (399)	F	01:56:44	Veteran Female
137	Hannah Brown (495)	F	01:56:54	Female
138	Sam Wharmby (325)	F	01:56:55	Veteran Female
139	Alastair Gallichan (598)	M	01:57:04	Senior Male
140	Katherine Cartwright (428)	F	01:57:17	Female
141	Philip Satchell (327)	М	01:57:26	Senior Male
142	Lee Miles (533)	M	01:57:36	Senior Male
143	Julian Le Pavoux (583)	M	01:57:47	Veteran Male
144	Lisa Payn (575)	F	01:57:54	Veteran Female
145	Alexis Harrison (365)	F	01:57:59	Senior Female

146	Mark Thirkettle (444)	М	01:58:00	Veteran Male
147	Melanie Roberts (347)	F	01:58:17	Veteran Female
148	Kimberley Clifton (436)	F	01:58:40	Veteran Female
149	Justin Lloyd Jones (437)	М	01:58:41	Veteran Male
150	Colin Trafford (449)	М	01:58:45	Veteran Male
151	Helier De Veulle (532)	М	01:59:15	Veteran Male
152	Mark Nesbitt (346)	М	01:59:28	Super Veteran Male
153	Majella Baxter (531)	F	02:00:06	Senior Veteran Female
154	Simon Logan (535)	М	02:00:10	Veteran Male
155	Carly Silvester (497)	F	02:00:15	Veteran Female
156	Amie Le Beuvant (474)	F	02:00:23	Senior Female
157	Heath Abbott (565)	М	02:00:34	Senior Veteran Male
158	Sam Horsfall (585)	F	02:01:02	Senior Veteran Female
159	Michelle Carter (541)	F	02:01:03	Senior Veteran Female
160	Michael Mcginney (340)	М	02:01:18	Male
161	Ashley Besnard (534)	F	02:01:47	Senior Veteran Female
162	David Mcfadzean (584)	М	02:02:28	Veteran Male
163	Agatha Hedley (334)	F	02:02:33	Female
164	Stephanie Hobbs (410)	F	02:02:33	Female
165	Ahmed Nasr (404)	М	02:02:58	Senior Male
166	Harriet Kinnaird (562)	F	02:03:40	Senior Veteran Female
167	Keith Weaver (492)	М	02:04:34	Senior Veteran Male
168	Charlotte Jenkins (458)	F	02:04:41	Female
169	Susan Rice (393)	F	02:05:04	Senior Veteran Female
170	Thomas Poole (551)	М	02:05:04	Senior Male
171	Georgina Matthews (454)	F	02:05:05	Veteran Female
172	Pierre Louw (511)	М	02:05:52	Senior Veteran Male
173	Stephen Csaplar (320)	М	02:06:33	Veteran Male
174	Scott Harben (343)	М	02:06:51	Female
175	Jackie Davis (419)	F	02:06:57	Veteran Female
176	Michal Spiewak (561)	М	02:07:33	Veteran Male
177	Amanda Stephens (479)	F	02:07:47	Veteran Female
178	Jessica Perestrelo (345)	F	02:07:50	Female
179	Vikki Stafford (540)	F	02:08:12	Female
180	Jane Bisson (385)	F	02:08:15	Super Veteran Female
181	Sara Chapman (353)	F	02:08:27	Senior Veteran Female
182	Natalie Archbold (592)	F	02:08:36	Veteran Female
183	Rebecca Kinross (362)	F	02:09:51	Senior Female
184	Sam Wilkes (586)	М	02:09:57	Senior Male
185	Peter Keylock (543)	М	02:10:05	Super Veteran Male
186	Melanie Le Maistre (412)	F	02:10:59	Veteran Female
187	Marian Ivanov (316)	М	02:12:16	Senior Male
188	Ollie Moseley (369)	М	02:12:27	Senior Male
189	Anne Marie Crompton (431)	F	02:12:46	Veteran Female
190	Sarah Fraser (872)	F	02:13:03	Senior Veteran Female
191	Joyce Cunningham (314)	F	02:13:03	Super Veteran Female
192	Amanda Reilly (564)	F	02:13:09	Senior Veteran Female
193	Omarr Bundu-kamara (457)	М	02:13:17	Veteran Male
194	Julian Woodcock (477)	М	02:13:23	Senior Veteran Male
195	Steven Holley (528)	M	02:13:29	Senior Veteran Male

196	Elaine Brady (368)	F	02:13:38	Veteran Female
197	Virgilio Mendes (342)	M	02:13:40	Veteran Male
198	Catherine Watkins (380)	F	02:14:29	Senior Female
199	Robert Parker (600)	M	02:14:52	Senior Veteran Male
200	Caroline Foley (424)	F	02:15:07	Veteran Female
201	Andrea Bowring (421)	F	02:15:14	Veteran Female
202	Henry Cornish (420)	M	02:15:56	Male
203	Adrienne Dixon (571)	F	02:16:04	Female
204	Olivia Grogan (349)	F	02:16:07	Senior Female
205	Thomas Smith (350)	M	02:16:07	Senior Male
206	Karyn Carter (579)	F	02:16:34	Senior Veteran Female
207	Victor Gonsalves (577)	M	02:16:35	Grand Master Male
208	Darren Bond (502)	M	02:16:36	Senior Male
209	Julie Acey (357)	F	02:16:42	Veteran Female
210	Anny Bodenstein (498)	F	02:18:22	Senior Veteran Female
211	Lisa Mann (569)	F	02:18:28	Veteran Female
212	Melanie Gouzinis (331)	F	02:18:47	Senior Veteran Female
213	Aleksandra Nawrocka (530)	M	02:20:25	Male
214	Kevin Lloyd (580)	М	02:21:14	Veteran Male
215	Michelle Wallace (589)	F	02:21:20	Veteran Female
216	Sarah Watson (379)	F	02:21:49	Female
217	Pawel Kusiak (493)	M	02:21:49	Veteran Male
218	Tania Sobey (466)	F	02:23:18	Senior Veteran Female
219	Elizabeth Frazier (434)	F	02:24:01	Super Veteran Female
220	Clifford Frazier (435)	M	02:24:01	Senior Veteran Male
221	Pauline Huelin (376)	F	02:24:19	Senior Veteran Female
222	Michelle Parker (352)	F	02:25:05	Veteran Female
223	Hope Ikareut (400)	F	02:25:54	Senior Veteran Female
224	Kate Parrin-marsh (508)	F	02:26:00	Veteran Female
225	Wendy Gorvel (356)	F	02:27:49	Super Veteran Female
226	Sarah Brooke (354)	F	02:27:49	Senior Veteran Female
227	Ashish Bhardwaj (527)	M	02:27:54	Veteran Male
228	Jessica Pringle (422)	F	02:27:57	Veteran Female
229	Angela Clark (573)	F	02:28:57	Senior Veteran Female
230	Amy Osmand (515)	F	02:30:15	Senior Female
231	Agnieszka Janssen (364)	F	02:32:46	Veteran Female
232	Geoff Nott (330)	M	02:32:56	Senior Veteran Male
233	Alison Moss (355)	F	02:33:45	Veteran Female
234	Dean Lucock (339)	M	02:34:43	Senior Male
235	Lauren Baldwin (402)	F	02:35:53	Senior Female
236	Kelly Nash (446)	F	02:35:57	Veteran Female
237	Paul Farrer (509)	M	02:36:06	Senior Male
238	Shelley Walker (563)	F	02:39:23	Veteran Female
239	Ann-marie Pereira (504)	F	02:40:57	Veteran Female
240	Amey Deshpande (524)	M	02:47:41	Senior Male
241	Rijesh Edavalath (529)	М	02:48:30	Senior Male
242	Lucy O'sullivan (610)	F	02:54:16	Female
243	Ros Cleave (473)	F	02:54:30	Veteran Female
244	nariah Varghese Mundackamanni (!	M	02:57:51	Veteran Male
245	Pragati Parkar (537)	F	02:58:11	Female
		•	32_3	

246	Janine Fossey (556)	F	02:58:27	Grand Veteran Female
247	John Drelaud (348)	M	03:25:08	Super Veteran Male
248	Kiran Nadgouda (525)	M	03:29:18	Veteran Male

Notes

anual Timing only

